Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LR Series
Axial Leaded PTC
Application: Rechargeable battery packs
Lithium cell and battery packs
Product Features: Low profile, Solid stat
Operation Current: 1.9A~7.3 A
Maximum Voltage: 15V& 20V

34AK
Example
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
Standard Package
P/N  Pcs /Bag
1- Operation beyond the specified maximum ratings or improper use may result in damage and possible electrical arcing
and/or flame.
2 -PPTC device are intended for occasional overcurrent protection. Application for repeated overcurrent condition and/or
prolonged trip are not anticipated.
3- Avoid contact of PPTC device with chemical solvent. Prolonged contact will damage the device performance.
LR190-15 1K
LR260-15 1K
LR380-15 1K
LR450-20 500
LR550-20 500
LR600-20 500
LR730-20 500
LR _ _ _ - _ _ _ _
Nil : Bulk
T : Tape & Reel
Nil :
S : Slitted Lead
Voltage Rating
Current Rating